THE CAMPAIGN FOR PALM BEACH DAY ACADEMY

anine OPPORTUNITIES

Great Expectations Naming Opportunities October 2016

You can leave a lasting legacy by attaching the name of your child or your family name to Palm Beach Day Academy’s
future. The names for these lower campus facilities will be displayed on or near the appropriate area. These contributions
will also be acknowledged in a prominent campus location to ensure proper recognition of your gift.

If you select one of the listed opportunities, we will be happy to work with you and your family to determine the most
gratifying way to recognize your gift. For additional information, please call Cynthia Kanai, Director of Development at
(561) 832-3308

The Education Center $1,500,000 Named

Indoor Discovery Space $1,000,000

Media Center $750,000

Elementary Building $750,000 Named
The Bridge $750,000

Flag Commons $750,000

STEM Lab $500,000 Named
The Way $500,000 Named
Imagination Playground $350,000 Named
Entry Commons $350,000

Boat Structure Imagination Playground $300,000 Named
Athletic Field $250,000 Named
Natural Exploration Zone $250,000

Discovery Area $250,000 Named
Storytelling Area in the Media Center $250,000 Named
Lower Campus Cafeteria $150,000

Main Entrance at Office $150,000 Named
Flag Canopy Structure $150,000

Parent Resource Gathering Area $150,000 Named
Flagler Drive Wall $150,000

For more information, contact Cynthia Kanai 561.832.3308 or ckanai@pbday.org
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Planets in Paving
Welcome/Security Kiosk
Stairwell North End

Stairwell South End

Pre-Primary Playground

Student Life Wall

Head of School Office

Head of Lower School Office
Admission Office

Business Office

Development Office

Flag Pole

Wellness Center

Art Room

Computer Room

Center for Teaching And Learning
Primary Classroom (1)

Primary Classroom (2)

Primary Classroom (3)

Primary Classroom (4)

Outdoor Patio Classroom Near Cafeteria
Fencing

Hospitality Station Flag Commons
Faculty Parking

Reception Area Front Office

$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

For more information, contact Cynthia Kanai 561.832.3308 or ckanai@pbday.org

Named
Named

Named

Named

Named
Named

Named

Named

Named




Art - Indoor Classroom Table with Sink
STEM - Indoor Classroom Table with Sink
Trike Track Imagination Playground
Welcome Desk Front Office

Faculty Kitchen ECEC

Kindergarten Classroom (1)
Kindergarten Classroom (2)
Kindergarten Classroom (3)

Grade 1 Classroom (1)

Grade 1 Classroom (2)

Grade 1 Classroom (3)

Grade 2 Classroom (1)

Grade 2 Classroom (2)

Grade 2 Classroom (3)

Grade 3 Classroom (1)

Grade 3 Classroom (2)

Grade 3 Classroom (3)

Imagination Playground Bench
Imagination Playground Concrete Table (1)
Imagination Playground Concrete Table (2)
Flagler Telescope

Bike Rack

Vegetable Gardens

Figure Bench Flag Commons (1)

Figure Bench Flag Commons (2)

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

Named
Named

Named

Named

Named

Named
Named

Named

Named

Named
Named
Named
Named

Named
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Figure Bench Flag Commons (3) $10,000 Named
Art Alcove $10,000 Named
Library Stacks (1) $10,000
Library Stacks (2) $10,000
Library Stacks (3) $10,000
Water Fountain (1) $10,000
Water Fountain (2) $10,000
Water Fountain (3) $10,000
Water Fountain (4) $10,000

Palm Beach Day Academy Development Office
241 Seaview Avenue | Palm Beach, FL. 33480 | T. 832.3308 | F. 561.655.5794

For more information, contact Cynthia Kanai 561.685.2427 mobile Or ckanai@pbday.org
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