NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Great Expectations Naming Opportunities

October 2016

You can leave a lasting legacy by attaching the name of your child or your family name to Palm Beach Day Academy's future. The names for these lower campus facilities will be displayed on or near the appropriate area. These contributions will also be acknowledged in a prominent campus location to ensure proper recognition of your gift.

If you select one of the listed opportunities, we will be happy to work with you and your family to determine the most gratifying way to recognize your gift. For additional information, please call Cynthia Kanai, Director of Development at (561) 832-3308

The Education Center	\$1,500,000	Named
Indoor Discovery Space	\$1,000,000	
Media Center	\$750,000	
Elementary Building	\$750,000	Named
The Bridge	\$750,000	
Flag Commons	\$750,000	
STEM Lab	\$500,000	Named
The Way	\$500,000	Named
Imagination Playground	\$350,000	Named
Entry Commons	\$350,000	
Boat Structure Imagination Playground	\$300,000	Named
Athletic Field	\$250,000	Named
Natural Exploration Zone	\$250,000	
Discovery Area	\$250,000	Named
Storytelling Area in the Media Center	\$250,000	Named
Lower Campus Cafeteria	\$150,000	
Main Entrance at Office	\$150,000	Named
Flag Canopy Structure	\$150,000	
Parent Resource Gathering Area	\$150,000	Named
Flagler Drive Wall	\$150,000	

For more information, contact Cynthia Kanai 561.832.3308 or ckanai@pbday.org



NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Planets in Paving	\$150,000	
Welcome/Security Kiosk	\$150,000	
Stairwell North End	\$100,000	
Stairwell South End	\$100,000	
Pre-Primary Playground	\$100,000	Named
Student Life Wall	\$100,000	Named
Head of School Office	\$100,000	Named
Head of Lower School Office	\$100,000	
Admission Office	\$100,000	Named
Business Office	\$100,000	
Development Office	\$100,000	
Flag Pole	\$50,000	
Wellness Center	\$50,000	
Art Room	\$50,000	Named
Computer Room	\$50,000	Named
Center for Teaching And Learning	\$50,000	Named
Primary Classroom (1)	\$50,000	
Primary Classroom (2)	\$50,000	
Primary Classroom (3)	\$50,000	
Primary Classroom (4)	\$50,000	
Outdoor Patio Classroom Near Cafeteria	\$50,000	Named
Fencing	\$50,000	
Hospitality Station Flag Commons	\$50,000	Named
Faculty Parking	\$50,000	
Reception Area Front Office	\$50,000	

Art - Indoor Classroom Table with Sink	\$25,000	Named
STEM - Indoor Classroom Table with Sink	\$25,000	Named
Trike Track Imagination Playground	\$25,000	Named
Welcome Desk Front Office	\$25,000	
Faculty Kitchen ECEC	\$25,000	Named
Kindergarten Classroom (1)	\$25,000	Named
Kindergarten Classroom (2)	\$25,000	
Kindergarten Classroom (3)	\$25,000	
Grade 1 Classroom (1)	\$25,000	Named
Grade 1 Classroom (2)	\$25,000	Named
Grade 1 Classroom (3)	\$25,000	Named
Grade 2 Classroom (1)	\$25,000	
Grade 2 Classroom (2)	\$25,000	Named
Grade 2 Classroom (3)	\$25,000	
Grade 3 Classroom (1)	\$25,000	
Grade 3 Classroom (2)	\$25,000	
Grade 3 Classroom (3)	\$25,000	
Imagination Playground Bench	\$15,000	
Imagination Playground Concrete Table (1)	\$15,000	
Imagination Playground Concrete Table (2)	\$15,000	
Flagler Telescope	\$15,000	Named
Bike Rack	\$10,000	Named
Vegetable Gardens	\$10,000	Named
Figure Bench Flag Commons (1)	\$10,000	Named
Figure Bench Flag Commons (2)	\$10,000	Named



NAMINGOPPORTUNITIES

Figure Bench Flag Commons (3)	\$10,000	Named
Art Alcove	\$10,000	Named
Library Stacks (1)	\$10,000	
Library Stacks (2)	\$10,000	
Library Stacks (3)	\$10,000	
Water Fountain (1)	\$10,000	
Water Fountain (2)	\$10,000	
Water Fountain (3)	\$10,000	
Water Fountain (4)	\$10,000	



Palm Beach Day Academy Development Office 241 Seaview Avenue | Palm Beach, FL 33480 | T. 832.3308 | F. 561.655.5794

For more information, contact Cynthia Kanai 561.685.2427 mobile or ckanai@pbday.org

